CLARKSVILLE COUNTRY CLUB
MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES

Effective January 1, 2024

'

\ st 1913
¢ (_wr.xswu

INITIATION FEES are $2000 with a 12-MONTH AGREEMENT and $1000 with a 24 MONTH AGREEMENT
This is an exciting time to join the Club! Join now and play the best golf course in the Clarksville area!

SOCIAL
Unlimited use of all Dining Facilities plus access to Pool,
Fitness Center and Tennis / Pickleball Courts

STUDENT—No Initiation Fee!
Available to all active students through college graduation

NON-RESIDENT —No Initiation Fee!
Member must reside outside of Montgomery County

INDIVIDUAL
NO Club privileges for family members,
24-month commitment required

ACTIVE-DUTY MILITARY-No initiation fee, can suspend account during deployments.

FULL MEMBERSHIPS
Unlimited use of all facilities plus Golf Course and practice areas

AGE CATEGORIES:
*34 and under

*39 and under (35-39)
*44 and under (40-44)
*45 - 69

*70 and over (70-74)

*75 and over
*Older of two spouses, or significant other if applicable

EXTENDED FAMILY MEMBERSHIPS

Must be age 21 — 34 and be immediate family of existing Full Golf Member
Must participate in the cart plan or cart fees apply for every round to include private cart use.

o Members can add the optional golf cart plan for S75 monthly as an individual or $105 monthly as a family

e 18-hole cart fee is S27.50 per round for members not participating in the golf cart plan

Monthly Dues:

Monthly Dues:

Monthly Dues:

Monthly Dues:

Monthly Dues:

Monthly Dues:
Monthly Dues:
Monthly Dues:
Monthly Dues:
Monthly Dues:

Monthly Dues:

Monthly Dues:

$237

$175

$404

$462

$404

$270
$404
$473
$562
$437

$404

$250

For additional club information e-mail aandrews@clkcountryclub.com or visit www.theclarksvillecountryclub.com



mailto:aandrews@clkcountryclub.com
http://www.theclarksvillecountryclub.com/

