## CLARKSVILLE COUNTRY CLUB MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES

Effective January 1, 2024



## **INITIATION FEES are \$2000 with a 12-MONTH AGREEMENT and \$1000 with a 24 MONTH AGREEMENT** This is an exciting time to join the Club! Join now and play the best golf course in the Clarksville area!

<b>SOCIAL</b> Unlimited use of all Dining Facilities plus access to Pool, Fitness Center and Tennis / Pickleball Courts	Monthly Dues: <b>\$237</b>
<b>STUDENT—No Initiation Fee!</b> Available to all active students through college graduation	Monthly Dues: <b>\$175</b>
<b>NON-RESIDENT — No Initiation Fee!</b> <i>Member must reside outside of Montgomery County</i>	Monthly Dues: \$404
<b>INDIVIDUAL</b> <i>NO Club privileges for family members,</i> 24-month commitment required	Monthly Dues: <b>\$462</b>
ACTIVE-DUTY MILITARY-No initiation fee, can suspend account during deployments.	Monthly Dues: \$404
<b>FULL MEMBERSHIPS</b> Unlimited use of all facilities plus Golf Course and practice areas	
AGE CATEGORIES:	
*34 and under	Monthly Dues: <b>\$270</b>
* <b>39</b> and under (35-39)	Monthly Dues: \$404
* <b>44</b> and under (40-44)	Monthly Dues: \$473
*45 – 69	Monthly Dues: <b>\$562</b>
* <b>45 – 69</b> * <b>70</b> and over (70-74)	·
	Monthly Dues: <b>\$562</b>

• Members can add the optional golf cart plan for \$75 monthly as an individual or \$105 monthly as a family

• 18-hole cart fee is \$27.50 per round for members not participating in the golf cart plan